King County Canvassing Board

August, 2 2016 Primary Election Recount Summary Report - PCO BEL 48-0142

Election Summary

BEL 48-0142
Ballots Cast
August 2, 2016 Certified Election Results
August 2, 2016 Hand Recount Results

Variance:

August 16, 2016 Hand Recount Results
Tyler Cole

Jennifer B. Jackson-Duenwald

Under Votes

Over Votes

Total:

92
92

Original Results
11
11
70
0
92

Recount Results
11
11
70
0
92

Variance
0

o O O O



King County Canvassing Board

August, 2 2016 Primary Election Recount Summary Report - PCO FED 30-3015

Election Summary

FED 30-3015
Ballots Cast
August 2, 2016 Certified Election Results
August 2, 2016 Hand Recount Results

Variance:

August 16, 2016 Hand Recount Results
Laura Belvin

Linda S Burman

Under Votes

Over Votes

Total:

178
178

Original Results
24
24
130

178

Recount Results
24
24
130

178

Variance
0

o O O O



King County Canvassing Board

August, 2 2016 Primary Election Recount Summary Report - PCO FED 30-3045

Election Summary

FED 30-3045
Ballots Cast
August 2, 2016 Certified Election Results
August 2, 2016 Hand Recount Results

Variance:

August 16, 2016 Hand Recount Results
Michael Rutland

Harold C Nyberg

Under Votes

Over Votes

Total:

147
147

Original Results
19
19
109
0
147

Recount Results
19
19
109
0
147

Variance
0

o O O O



King County Canvassing Board

August, 2 2016 Primary Election Recount Summary Report - PCO RNT 11-1004

Election Summary

RNT 11-1004
Ballots Cast
August 2, 2016 Certified Election Results
August 2, 2016 Hand Recount Results

Variance:

August 16, 2016 Hand Recount Results
Dan Cartwright

Rebecca Kempe

Under Votes

Over Votes

Total:

103
103

Original Results
29
29
45
0
103

Recount Results
29
29
45
0
103

Variance
0

o O O O
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